INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

B.Ed Counseling Schedule for 2015-2016 Batch (Second Year)
Programme Study Centre: Sikkim Govt. B.Ed College, Soreng (West Sikkim), Centre Code: 2413P
W.E.F: 5" March to 3 April, 2016.

DAY DATE TIME COURSE COUNSELLOR

11:30 AM-1:00 PM ES-334 SP

Saturday 05/03/2016 1:00- 2:30 PM ES-335 DHS
2:30-4:00 PM BESE-065 KL
9:00-10:30 AM ES-335 DHS

Sunday 06/03/2016 10:30-12:00 NOON BESE-066 BC
12:00-1:30 PM ES-334 SP
11:30 AM-1:00 PM BESE-065 KL

Saturday 12/03/2016 1:00-2:30 PM ES-334 SP
2:30-4:00 PM BESE-066 BC
9:00-10:30 AM BESE-066 BC

Sunday 13/03/2016 10:30-12:00 NOON ES-335 DHS
12:00-1:30 PM ES-361/362/363/364 | BS/KL/BH/SP
11:30AM-1:00 PM ES-334 SP

Saturday 19/03/2016 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM BESE-065 KL
2:30 PM- 4:00 PM ES-361/362/363/364 | BS/IDHS/BH/BC
9:00-10:30 AM ES-335 DHS

Sunday 20/03/2016 10:30 AM-12:00 NOON | BESE-066 BC
12:00- 1:30 PM ES-361/362/363/364 | BS/KL/BH/SP
11:30 AM- 1:00 PM BESE-065 KL

Saturday 26/03/2016 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM ES-334 SP
2:30 PM- 4:00 PM ES-361/362/363/364 | BS/IDHS/BH/BC
9:00-10:30 AM BESE-066 BC

Sunday 27/03/2016 10:30 AM-12:00 NOON | ES-335 DHS
12:00- 1:30 PM ES-361/362/363/364 | BS/KL/BH/SP
11:30 AM- 1:00 PM ES-334 SP

Saturday 02/04/2016 1:00- 2:30 PM BESE-065 KL
2:30- 4:00 PM ES-361/362/363/364 | BS/IDHS/BH/BC
9:00-10:30 AM ES-335 DHS

Sunday 03/04/2016 10:30 AM- 12:00 NOON | BESE-065 KL
12:00-1:30 PM BESE-066 BC

l. Sabita Subba, Programme In-charge/Principal Sikkim Govt. B.Ed College, Soreng
Il. Academic Counsellors:

1. KL- Khumukcham Labango BESE-065 & ES-362
2. SP- Saroja Pradhan ES-334& ES-364

3. DHS- Dhan Hang Subba ES-335 & ES-362

4. BC- Bijeyata Chettri BESE-066 & ES-364
5. BS- Bipana Sharma ES- 361

6. BHS- Budha Hangma Subba ES- 363

Note: All counseling sessions are compulsory for the candidates sponsored by the department of
HRD, Govt. of Sikkim.

Ms. Sabita Subba
Programme In-charge (2413P)




